
Great Tew Lent Groups 
We have been invited to join these groups too 
 
Witnesses to the Passion 
 
Tues Feb 24 – The Vicarage         19.00 – 20.15  
An overview of modern Gospel scholarship  
(NB this is the date of the Pre-Vacancy meeting) 
 
Tues Mar 03 – Crimea House       19.00 – 20.15  
The Gospel According to St Matthew 
 
Tues Mar 10 – The Vicarage         19.00 – 20.15  
The Gospel According to St Mark 
 
Tues Mar 17 – Crimea House       19.00 – 20.15  
The Gospel According to St Luke 
 
Tues Mar 31 – The Vicarage         19.00 – 20.15  
The Gospel According to St John 
 
The Passion narrative will be read from each Gospel 
Crimea House is in New Road, GT, not far from the Vicarage. 
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Lent lunches  
The theme this year is religious paintings 
 
Thursday 26 February at Duns Tew Village Hall 
Steph speaking on Rembrandt’s ‘The Prodigal Son’ 
(DT hosting) 
 
Thursday 5 March at the Grange Over Worton 
Speaker tbc (Wortons hosting) 
 
Thursday 12 March at Alice Marshall Hall, Middle Barton 
Frances Maksinski speaking on ‘The descent from the cross’ 
(Steeple Barton hosting) 
 
Friday 20 March at Sandford Village Hall 
Helen Bruder speaking on Blake’s ‘The Entombment’, which is 
on Tate Britain website. (Sandford St Martin hosting) 
 
Friday 27 March at Alice Marshall Hall, Middle Barton 
Carol Lister speaking on Caravaggio’s ‘The supper at 
Emmaus’ 
(Westcote Barton hosting) 
 
Please arrive at 12.15pm for 12.30pm soup lunch.  
1.15pm talk followed by questions. Finish at 1.45pm 
 
Please book by e-mailing: sara.cunningham3@btinternet.com 
 
Donations at the lunches are for: DEC emergency fund for 
Middle East. https://donation.dec.org.uk/middle-east-appeal 

 
 
Lent study groups 
The theme is the Nicene Creed: getting to grips with what we 
say we believe 
 
Wednesday 4 March 
 
Tuesday 17 March 
 
Wednesday 1 April  
Russell Jefford, an expert on the early church, is coming to 
speak to us about the creed 
 
All at 34, Duns Tew at 5.30pm 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 


